Leaderboard
Tucker H
Maggie D
Madison T

Lane S
Skyler B
Michael L
Kacee K
Dan W
Bradley K
Jake B
Adam L
Trevor S
Brennan W
Whitney S
Paul E
Abby M
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Tie Breaker
73
105

Result Score
13
31
6
16
37
51
35
0
3
38
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Week 2
Team 1 Team 2
Duke S Notre Dame
Louisiana S lowa St
Syracuse S North Carolina
Georgia Tech 'S Florida St
Clemson S Wake Forest
Texas San Antonio S Texas St
Arkansas St S Kansas St
Louisiana Tech S Baylor
Texas El Paso VS Texas
Coastal Carolina Vs Kansas

Score Result
27 w
14 L
31 W
13 L
13 L
48 L
31 L

0 W
59 W
23 L

Tiebreaker
61
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